	 
	Mieszkania w blokach
	Domy jednorodzinne

	W okresie:
	1 osoba
	3 osoby
	1 osoba
	3 osoby

	01.07.2013 - 30.09.2015
	               13,50 
	                  40,50 
	              21,50 
	                  44,00 

	01.10.2015 - 30.09.2020
	               24,00 
	                  54,00 
	              24,00 
	                  54,00 

	Od 01.10.2020
	               36,00 
	               101,00 
	              36,00 
	                101,00 

	Wzrost opłat w procentach
	267%
	249%
	167%
	230%



